NVR-810
NVR-1610
PLANET NVR-810 / NVR-1610 are new models of Network Video Recorder
series designed for surveillance system to record and playback video from
network cameras. Users can just turn on cameras and the NVR to protect
their office and property easily under the Ethernet / IP networks. The
recorded video files can be saved in the NVR without using additional PC
for file storage, which provides users a secure surveillance system with

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
NVR-810 8-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-1610 16-CH Network Video Recorder
Compatible IP Camera
ICA-HM125 H.264 Mega-Pixel Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM130 H.264 Mega-Pixel Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM230 H.264 Mega-Pixel CMOS Pan/Tilt IR Internet Camera
ICA-HM350 H.264 Mega-Pixel Outdoor 30M IR Internet Camera
ICA-H312 H.264 25M Outdoor IR Internet Camera
ICA-H651 H.264 Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-M220 Mega-Pixel CMOS PT Internet Camera
ICA-M220W 802.11n Mega-Pixel CMOS PT Internet Camera
ICA-M230 Mega-Pixel CMOS Pan/Tilt IR Internet Camera
ICA-108 Wired IR Internet Camera
ICA-108W 802.11g IR Internet Camera
ICA-151 Dual Mode CMOS Internet Camera
ICA-120 CMOS Box Internet Camera
ICA-230 PoE CMOS Pan/Tilt IR Internet Camera
ICA-310 30M Infrared Internet Camera
ICA-312 25M Infrared Internet Camera
ICA-350 30M outdoor Infrared Internet Camera
ICA-501 CCD PT Internet Camera
ICA-510 Dual Mode CCD Dome Internet Camera
ICA-525 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome Internet Camera
ICA-530 15M Infrared Dome Internt Camera
ICA-601 Indoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-651 Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-750 Dual Mode CCD Box Internet Camera
IVS-110 1-ch Interner Video Server
IVS-H120 1-ch H.264 Interner Video Server
	 C-NVR-810_1610
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of